
LOT 4 THREE RIVERS ESTATES UNIT 

641-804, 933-1280, PB 1415-930, 

FAIGLEY KENNETH L/FAIGLEY DIANE R
680 FORT DUQUESNA DRIVE
SUN CITY CENTER, FL 33573

31-6S-16-04006-004

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.24 1.00/

185 SW ALABAMA GLN, FORT WHITE
05/10/2024 MLU

01/07/2022 JB 0.90 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

0
8,900
18,000
26,900
4,184
22,716

0
22,716
26,900

0

26,900

1415/0934 7/10/2020 PR U V 11 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NANCY MEDINA SCHRAM P

KENNETH L & DIANE R

0933/1280 8/16/2001 WD Q V 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BINGHAM

DOUGLAS SCHRAM
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40720 M H 0 10/15/2020

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

8,900

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


